TWO RIVERS ACTIVITY CENTER

1501 5th St NE Jamestown ND 58401 701-952-8722

trac@jamestownparksandrec.com

THE REAL DILL PICKLEBALL LEAGUE

Cost: \$60/Team TRAC Member (only one person needs to be a TRAC member)

\$74/Team Non-Member (two non-TRAC members)

Division: Adult doubles (men's, women's and mixed) **Dates:** March 17 - April 28, 2025 on Monday evenings **Location:** Two Rivers Activity Center, Jamestown ND

No refunds or cancellation after the deadline of March 10, 2025. Please note food is not allowed and only clear liquids in the Gym. Clean, indoor athletic shoes must be worn.

I give my permission for (see below for name of player) to play in the Two Rivers Activity Center The Real Dill Pickleball League. I understand the facility has no responsibility, assumes none and does not carry accident insurance for the benefit of the players. I assume full responsibility for my medical expenses and well-being and waive any and all claims against Two Rivers Activity Center should any injury occur. I give my consent to Two Rivers Activity Center to use photos for marketing.

Please print clearly	Signature	Date

THE REAL DILL PICKLEBALL LEAGUE REGISTRATION

Division: Men's	Women's	Mixed				
Team Name			 			
Team Captain			 			
Email Address			 			
Address		City	 	_State	Zip	
Phone #						V.

For more information contact Brooke Johnson 701-952-8722 trac@jamestownparksandrec.com

